
2023-03磁粉取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 蔡蕴懿 5102031976****0023 MT Ⅰ

2 陈松 6101241993****3912 MT Ⅰ

3 程雪婷 6101041977****166X MT Ⅰ

4 程钟 6101021992****3113 MT Ⅰ

5 崔建虎 6127251986****0413 MT Ⅰ

6 高佩佩 6103231990****162X MT Ⅰ

7 郭呈丞 2310031987****3222 MT Ⅰ

8 郭亚柔 1404231998****0429 MT Ⅰ

9 郝鹏 6101021991****3516 MT Ⅰ

10 胡健利 6103211988****5413 MT Ⅰ

11 胡婷婷 6101151988****6767 MT Ⅰ

12 黄杨斌 6105271990****4514 MT Ⅰ

13 景柯 6221022003****2214 MT Ⅰ

14 李承霖 6422212001****309X MT Ⅰ

15 刘赛赛 3708271991****321X MT Ⅰ

16 刘铁权 6101021971****3156 MT Ⅰ

17 刘文清 6127271991****2127 MT Ⅰ

18 刘玉珊 6101031993****2864 MT Ⅰ

19 罗军 6103021974****2510 MT Ⅰ

20 邵小亮 6101221984****2036 MT Ⅰ

21 谭煜纬 2201051999****0015 MT Ⅰ

22 田春华 3304241998****0048 MT Ⅰ

23 王革胜 6121271978****1671 MT Ⅰ

24 王海龙 3702141988****4315 MT Ⅰ

25 王晶 6101211993****8065 MT Ⅰ

26 王鹏博 6103211990****2515 MT Ⅰ

27 王天辰 6105242002****0036 MT Ⅰ

28 王万兴 6105231989****3395 MT Ⅰ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

29 温利刚 6103021978****4039 MT Ⅰ

30 武晓静 6127011996****1448 MT Ⅰ

31 杨柳 6104811987****3829 MT Ⅰ

32 袁旭 6104251993****3030 MT Ⅰ

33 张国松 4108231978****7136 MT Ⅰ

34 张皓 6101041996****1114 MT Ⅰ

35 张毛毛 4113231993****0517 MT Ⅰ

36 张梅 5104111986****0829 MT Ⅰ

37 张猛 1303021992****2511 MT Ⅰ

38 张猛 1303021992****2511 MT Ⅰ

39 张泽 1303031986****0014 MT Ⅰ

40 赵岗牛 6121331978****6614 MT Ⅰ

41 赵鑫 2112032000****3512 MT Ⅰ

42 白亮 6105241991****0020 MT Ⅱ

43 包鹏强 6224291997****0716 MT Ⅱ

44 步衍江 3704811996****0314 MT Ⅱ

45 陈丹 6105231987****5465 MT Ⅱ

46 陈浩 6101121991****3052 MT Ⅱ

47 陈浩东 6101222001****4317 MT Ⅱ

48 陈佼 6101221986****4313 MT Ⅱ

49 陈柯序 6101031996****2873 MT Ⅱ

50 陈小龙 5101061976****2110 MT Ⅱ

51 陈阳 3701031995****1013 MT Ⅱ

52 陈友明 3715241986****3632 MT Ⅱ

53 程梦娜 6104311991****3020 MT Ⅱ

54 淳于建磊 3706811988****4814 MT Ⅱ

55 崔水苗 1426011997****5127 MT Ⅱ

56 戴钧 3212821999****0056 MT Ⅱ

57 淡泊 6103261996****1618 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

58 丁建 3412021988****3036 MT Ⅱ

59 董磊磊 6104251988****2858 MT Ⅱ

60 杜月鹏 6104271983****3637 MT Ⅱ

61 段亚雯 6124011993****0966 MT Ⅱ

62 樊军超 6104261989****2018 MT Ⅱ

63 范家铭 6104242000****1715 MT Ⅱ

64 方万洲 6124301998****0010 MT Ⅱ

65 冯国闯 2323012000****6613 MT Ⅱ

66 冯淏 3203232000****1836 MT Ⅱ

67 冯世均 6105262001****6118 MT Ⅱ

68 冯英哲 6101111999****2014 MT Ⅱ

69 冯永君 3702851982****0429 MT Ⅱ

70 冯中凯 1328251984****0271 MT Ⅱ

71 付超彤 6103231997****4713 MT Ⅱ

72 付冬欣 1303241996****5127 MT Ⅱ

73 高鹏飞 6105231997****3318 MT Ⅱ

74 宫展蒙 6101251980****2825 MT Ⅱ

75 谷承恩 3209251998****0031 MT Ⅱ

76 管文东 6125251987****1438 MT Ⅱ

77 郭川川 6127281990****1010 MT Ⅱ

78 郭乐 6123211988****2618 MT Ⅱ

79 郭丽广 1521011984****0616 MT Ⅱ

80 郭文静 1501041984****0628 MT Ⅱ

81 韩利银 6106261989****0639 MT Ⅱ

82 郝文彬 1302811991****2037 MT Ⅱ

83 何小林 6301051977****031X MT Ⅱ

84 贺晨光 6101221993****2531 MT Ⅱ

85 胡军军 6228261987****2172 MT Ⅱ

86 桓勇 6107232001****4332 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

87 黄可全 6101251999****1318 MT Ⅱ

88 计斌超 6104281999****4513 MT Ⅱ

89 计超 6101031986****1672 MT Ⅱ

90 贾立龙 3203231991****1814 MT Ⅱ

91 解蕊 6104021993****5600 MT Ⅱ

92 金铭 3729281994****465X MT Ⅱ

93 景麟 6103231989****0412 MT Ⅱ

94 孔杰 1426031996****4417 MT Ⅱ

95 雷岗 6105231988****0159 MT Ⅱ

96 雷金鼎 6105271996****4916 MT Ⅱ

97 李炳汝 6101031992****2815 MT Ⅱ

98 李锋 4113301982****4517 MT Ⅱ

99 李格格 6101031991****3661 MT Ⅱ

100 李海泊 3707241986****3874 MT Ⅱ

101 李昊民 3707831991****7012 MT Ⅱ

102 李红娟 3709111989****1222 MT Ⅱ

103 李嘉春 6103231997****6311 MT Ⅱ

104 李金虎 3715231991****1677 MT Ⅱ

105 李军华 6121021979****2523 MT Ⅱ

106 李立育 6101211985****0011 MT Ⅱ

107 李鹏 3207211987****0215 MT Ⅱ

108 李庆男 2103111991****0919 MT Ⅱ

109 李斯佳 6101251993****0049 MT Ⅱ

110 李旭勃 6101221978****2516 MT Ⅱ

111 李燕杰 1509231997****2110 MT Ⅱ

112 李阳 3706811987****4824 MT Ⅱ

113 李子骥 6104221996****0035 MT Ⅱ

114 梁思琦 6101111995****0036 MT Ⅱ

115 刘斌 6105231994****3333 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

116 刘刚 6228261988****0252 MT Ⅱ

117 刘广瑞 6127241992****143X MT Ⅱ

118 刘猛 6104241990****7619 MT Ⅱ

119 刘梦媛 6105241997****7220 MT Ⅱ

120 刘强 6101151984****0536 MT Ⅱ

121 刘秋丽 6105261984****0727 MT Ⅱ

122 刘全明 3707841988****1078 MT Ⅱ

123 刘艳 6101211976****3089 MT Ⅱ

124 刘永茂 3708321991****0918 MT Ⅱ

125 刘寨 6124011994****4877 MT Ⅱ

126 刘志强 6224251992****4813 MT Ⅱ

127 刘子淇 4127231995****2153 MT Ⅱ

128 卢枭 6101241999****3313 MT Ⅱ

129 芦智远 6102021987****0051 MT Ⅱ

130 逯海娜 6103021978****3540 MT Ⅱ

131 路明锐 6125241988****0632 MT Ⅱ

132 罗干 6124221987****0018 MT Ⅱ

133 吕欣阳 6101211999****5095 MT Ⅱ

134 马成强 4103111986****1013 MT Ⅱ

135 马伟 6205231995****3198 MT Ⅱ

136 潘喜柱 2106231990****0932 MT Ⅱ

137 蒲江 6103211984****0017 MT Ⅱ

138 齐永华 6103241985****2541 MT Ⅱ

139 乔高鹏 1423261988****6914 MT Ⅱ

140 秦升 6105241990****0031 MT Ⅱ

141 秦升起 6105231991****3312 MT Ⅱ

142 秦琰 1304041998****3615 MT Ⅱ

143 邱宇 6104242001****231X MT Ⅱ

144 屈朝 6101111994****4518 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

145 任江丽 6105241993****1226 MT Ⅱ

146 师浩瑞 1410341993****0039 MT Ⅱ

147 石顺涛 6125251999****6216 MT Ⅱ

148 史斌 6123251991****0919 MT Ⅱ

149 宋腾 3701231986****6212 MT Ⅱ

150 苏晨 6104221990****0060 MT Ⅱ

151 苏名芹 5130021990****3950 MT Ⅱ

152 孙佳平 3706811982****0612 MT Ⅱ

153 陶刚 1329261981****5815 MT Ⅱ

154 田明君 2202822000****3812 MT Ⅱ

155 童献主 6101151983****3796 MT Ⅱ

156 万书文 3208311996****0413 MT Ⅱ

157 汪大名 2308281987****0016 MT Ⅱ

158 王超 6103242001****051X MT Ⅱ

159 王超锋 6103221986****1910 MT Ⅱ

160 王韩昌 3522031992****0532 MT Ⅱ

161 王浩 6104311999****3833 MT Ⅱ

162 王皓 1303021986****0416 MT Ⅱ

163 王佳 6125221999****232X MT Ⅱ

164 王建国 6103031972****1631 MT Ⅱ

165 王凯硕 6105021994****6417 MT Ⅱ

166 王沛宇 3702812000****7611 MT Ⅱ

167 王鹏 6127241991****1018 MT Ⅱ

168 王鹏 6227221995****0632 MT Ⅱ

169 王万丰 3706811998****223X MT Ⅱ

170 王喜成 6125011999****6356 MT Ⅱ

171 王小科 6103241987****231X MT Ⅱ

172 王晓婷 1402021996****2028 MT Ⅱ

173 王旭辉 6103221985****0313 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

174 王一博 3203231994****1839 MT Ⅱ

175 王子涛 3715021990****8616 MT Ⅱ

176 卫华峰 1426251998****2417 MT Ⅱ

177 卫鹏博 6103241989****343X MT Ⅱ

178 魏双 6104251989****0682 MT Ⅱ

179 魏晓燕 6105261994****3425 MT Ⅱ

180 文鑫 4205211996****0010 MT Ⅱ

181 武晓昊 6127011990****1430 MT Ⅱ

182 肖联佳 4408811996****0210 MT Ⅱ

183 邢勇 3706811982****5216 MT Ⅱ

184 徐小卜 6101241995****8325 MT Ⅱ

185 徐鑫凯 6127291977****0015 MT Ⅱ

186 徐哲 2104041979****2478 MT Ⅱ

187 许磊 6104241984****1112 MT Ⅱ

188 薛魁 6103021978****0058 MT Ⅱ

189 薛永永 6104811995****261X MT Ⅱ

190 闫敏 1301261990****0615 MT Ⅱ

191 杨兵 6101151997****4511 MT Ⅱ

192 杨慧 6223011984****0542 MT Ⅱ

193 杨锟 6121331973****4519 MT Ⅱ

194 杨平平 6105261981****6719 MT Ⅱ

195 杨钱钱 6105021994****6224 MT Ⅱ

196 杨润宏 1422251984****6010 MT Ⅱ

197 杨少坤 6104031988****2031 MT Ⅱ

198 杨兴华 4409021984****041X MT Ⅱ

199 杨亦凡 6103231998****6817 MT Ⅱ

200 杨毅军 6101221992****0910 MT Ⅱ

201 杨玉锋 6127241984****2014 MT Ⅱ

202 叶兆涵 6403821997****5215 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

203 尹希龙 3413221992****2410 MT Ⅱ

204 雍瑞 6101111984****5021 MT Ⅱ

205 于威 3703211995****3315 MT Ⅱ

206 于维如 3207211987****0210 MT Ⅱ

207 袁建北 6101221984****0337 MT Ⅱ

208 岳卓玛 6104042001****5529 MT Ⅱ

209 张兵 3604301990****0619 MT Ⅱ

210 张勃 6125261989****6311 MT Ⅱ

211 张驰 6101131985****2919 MT Ⅱ

212 张春明 6105231983****2576 MT Ⅱ

213 张丹 6103031992****5229 MT Ⅱ

214 张奋勇 6103301987****2214 MT Ⅱ

215 张欢 3203221992****313X MT Ⅱ

216 张佳骏 6101251994****0013 MT Ⅱ

217 张嘉豪 6105021999****7417 MT Ⅱ

218 张龙 1301821988****3534 MT Ⅱ

219 张伟 6103271990****4616 MT Ⅱ

220 张文 6101211995****3691 MT Ⅱ

221 张星辰 6104252000****2615 MT Ⅱ

222 张旭 3715241993****0211 MT Ⅱ

223 张洋洋 4102241989****071X MT Ⅱ

224 张毅华 4407821998****0334 MT Ⅱ

225 张智强 6101221997****0318 MT Ⅱ

226 赵博 6224262000****1119 MT Ⅱ

227 赵之源 6227011999****1119 MT Ⅱ

228 郑梦华 6105021993****123X MT Ⅱ

229 钟日晨 3310211989****2030 MT Ⅱ

230 周运锋 6125211970****5270 MT Ⅱ

231 周舟 6104221996****1417 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

232 朱长青 6101241998****3950 MT Ⅱ

233 朱凤基 4114241994****2891 MT Ⅱ

234 朱振平 4203221990****0376 MT Ⅱ

235 祝欢庆 3406031990****4219 MT Ⅱ

236 陈小三 4107821984****4411 MT Ⅱ

237 郭少平 6104041980****1017 MT Ⅱ

238 胡朝霞 6101031967****3642 MT Ⅱ

239 皇甫合义 6101121984****1032 MT Ⅱ

240 黄冲 3406211997****2816 MT Ⅱ

241 姜春阳 6101251991****0052 MT Ⅱ

242 李浩 6125231991****0917 MT Ⅱ

243 李子敬 6105021992****1015 MT Ⅱ

244 卢文选 6103241997****1853 MT Ⅱ

245 孟高杰 6101031988****2432 MT Ⅱ

246 孟庆忠 2202021968****3330 MT Ⅱ

247 牛文静 6105261994****3126 MT Ⅱ

248 王浩 6101211993****3090 MT Ⅱ

249 王盘龙 4127231982****3872 MT Ⅱ

250 王鹏军 6205241998****5959 MT Ⅱ

251 辛玉鹏 6502031979****0713 MT Ⅱ

252 张荣华 6101211978****0028 MT Ⅱ

253 张顺宗 5333212001****0617 MT Ⅱ

254 张泽乾 1301292000****4615 MT Ⅱ

255 张志国 1323361979****1437 MT Ⅱ

2023-03磁粉换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 范源 4103051980****5326 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

2 卫涛 1427031987****3313 MT Ⅱ

3 操鹏 4213021990****1718 MT Ⅱ

4 党小亮 6123011982****2777 MT Ⅱ

5 丁鼎 6127301993****0011 MT Ⅱ

6 杜佳 6104041987****5032 MT Ⅱ

7 冯永宁 3702851990****0505 MT Ⅱ

8 郭晋 6101041979****443X MT Ⅱ

9 韩斌 6502031984****0712 MT Ⅱ

10 黄伟 6127271985****6413 MT Ⅱ

11 贾茂林 6105261969****0415 MT Ⅱ

12 贾延相 6228211986****0017 MT Ⅱ

13 姜少龙 6127281984****2832 MT Ⅱ

14 焦丹妮 6127011989****0620 MT Ⅱ

15 井华星 6105021996****7810 MT Ⅱ

16 李晓鹏 6103211989****0435 MT Ⅱ

17 李欣欣 3209821994****7220 MT Ⅱ

18 李永君 1406231987****201X MT Ⅱ

19 李昱坤 6123211979****0211 MT Ⅱ

20 李子龙 6101021972****2715 MT Ⅱ

21 梁洁 6104041986****2025 MT Ⅱ

22 刘峰 6528011983****051X MT Ⅱ

23 刘浩伟 6127241986****0434 MT Ⅱ

24 刘欢 6124241990****5019 MT Ⅱ

25 刘剑涛 3601031969****2237 MT Ⅱ

26 刘克彬 3412021988****3056 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

27 罗江 6123251984****0716 MT Ⅱ

28 马龙龙 6106321985****2018 MT Ⅱ

29 任飞 6104301988****3412 MT Ⅱ

30 王建伟 6123231984****8315 MT Ⅱ

31 王腾蛟 6101231995****7272 MT Ⅱ

32 王小波 6104241987****4975 MT Ⅱ

33 王新亮 6101251987****6226 MT Ⅱ

34 王星星 6127011988****2415 MT Ⅱ

35 魏慧军 6127231975****1216 MT Ⅱ

36 吴文凯 6102211992****007X MT Ⅱ

37 吴中博 4212221987****2895 MT Ⅱ

38 武晓忠 6103281983****1813 MT Ⅱ

39 夏栋梁 3412271990****3057 MT Ⅱ

40 薛飞龙 6127291986****2138 MT Ⅱ

41 杨得全 6223221983****3616 MT Ⅱ

42 杨建龙 1301241986****2412 MT Ⅱ

43 杨毛丽 6103241988****1026 MT Ⅱ

44 杨雪桥 6101241984****1239 MT Ⅱ

45 杨永锋 6105261984****6119 MT Ⅱ

46 姚攀 6101251988****6656 MT Ⅱ

47 翟祥平 4206831980****461X MT Ⅱ

48 张刚刚 6104271986****1913 MT Ⅱ

49 张杰 6228271991****4998 MT Ⅱ

50 张炯 6103221987****0716 MT Ⅱ

51 张凯 6104271984****2518 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

52 张鹏 6105231982****3310 MT Ⅱ

53 张强 6101031989****1215 MT Ⅱ

54 张松 4130261991****1278 MT Ⅱ

55 张夏 4206831992****2116 MT Ⅱ

56 张选 6105271984****1838 MT Ⅱ

57 张毅 1427031995****1211 MT Ⅱ

58 赵飞 6104271994****001X MT Ⅱ

59 赵立 6228241989****1176 MT Ⅱ

60 夏星星 3206811989****7615 MT Ⅱ

2023-03渗透取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 蔡蕴懿 5102031976****0023 PT Ⅰ

2 曹松 6101131995****0017 PT Ⅰ

3 程雪婷 6101041977****166X PT Ⅰ

4 高佩佩 6103231990****162X PT Ⅰ

5 郭呈丞 2310031987****3222 PT Ⅰ

6 郭知红 6101031969****2811 PT Ⅰ

7 郝鹏 6101021991****3516 PT Ⅰ

8 胡婷婷 6101151988****6767 PT Ⅰ

9 景柯 6221022003****2214 PT Ⅰ

10 刘赛赛 3708271991****321X PT Ⅰ

11 刘文清 6127271991****2127 PT Ⅰ

12 刘玉珊 6101031993****2864 PT Ⅰ

13 罗军 6103021974****2510 PT Ⅰ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

14 邵小亮 6101221984****2036 PT Ⅰ

15 石磊 6105231988****6596 PT Ⅰ

16 谭煜纬 2201051999****0015 PT Ⅰ

17 田春华 3304241998****0048 PT Ⅰ

18 王楚楚 6127301998****0027 PT Ⅰ

19 王海龙 3702141988****4315 PT Ⅰ

20 王晶 6101211993****8065 PT Ⅰ

21 王鹏博 6103211990****2515 PT Ⅰ

22 王天辰 6105242002****0036 PT Ⅰ

23 王万兴 6105231989****3395 PT Ⅰ

24 吴梅莹 6105231987****1043 PT Ⅰ

25 武晓静 6127011996****1448 PT Ⅰ

26 袁旭 6104251993****3030 PT Ⅰ

27 张皓 6101041996****1114 PT Ⅰ

28 张凯 6105231992****169X PT Ⅰ

29 张毛毛 4113231993****0517 PT Ⅰ

30 张梅 5104111986****0829 PT Ⅰ

31 张猛 1303021992****2511 PT Ⅰ

32 张延文 6121011978****1016 PT Ⅰ

33 张泽 1303031986****0014 PT Ⅰ

34 张志祺 6104021997****029X PT Ⅰ

35 赵岗牛 6121331978****6614 PT Ⅰ

36 赵格艳 6103231989****2668 PT Ⅰ

37 赵鑫 2112032000****3512 PT Ⅰ

38 白亮 6105241991****0020 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

39 包鹏强 6224291997****0716 PT Ⅱ

40 曹磊 1307051998****0314 PT Ⅱ

41 陈超 6103261987****0615 PT Ⅱ

42 陈聪 4312231998****3216 PT Ⅱ

43 陈丹 6105231987****5465 PT Ⅱ

44 陈浩东 6101222001****4317 PT Ⅱ

45 陈佼 6101221986****4313 PT Ⅱ

46 陈君 4301811985****4355 PT Ⅱ

47 陈思坤 6104811999****5015 PT Ⅱ

48 陈小龙 5101061976****2110 PT Ⅱ

49 陈友明 3715241986****3632 PT Ⅱ

50 程梦娜 6104311991****3020 PT Ⅱ

51 淳于建磊 3706811988****4814 PT Ⅱ

52 戴钧 3212821999****0056 PT Ⅱ

53 丁建 3412021988****3036 PT Ⅱ

54 董俊锋 4409821992****6293 PT Ⅱ

55 董磊磊 6104251988****2858 PT Ⅱ

56 杜月鹏 6104271983****3637 PT Ⅱ

57 段管 6104251986****0933 PT Ⅱ

58 段亚雯 6124011993****0966 PT Ⅱ

59 樊军超 6104261989****2018 PT Ⅱ

60 范家铭 6104242000****1715 PT Ⅱ

61 范敬 5139021998****2331 PT Ⅱ

62 方锦艳 6105262000****1322 PT Ⅱ

63 方万洲 6124301998****0010 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

64 冯国闯 2323012000****6613 PT Ⅱ

65 冯淏 3203232000****1836 PT Ⅱ

66 冯新伟 6103021989****455X PT Ⅱ

67 冯英哲 6101111999****2014 PT Ⅱ

68 冯永君 3702851982****0429 PT Ⅱ

69 冯中凯 1328251984****0271 PT Ⅱ

70 付冬欣 1303241996****5127 PT Ⅱ

71 高鹏飞 6105231997****3318 PT Ⅱ

72 管文东 6125251987****1438 PT Ⅱ

73 郭丽广 1521011984****0616 PT Ⅱ

74 韩利银 6106261989****0639 PT Ⅱ

75 郝文彬 1302811991****2037 PT Ⅱ

76 何小林 6301051977****031X PT Ⅱ

77 贺晨光 6101221993****2531 PT Ⅱ

78 胡军军 6228261987****2172 PT Ⅱ

79 贾立龙 3203231991****1814 PT Ⅱ

80 蒋召召 4114222002****6918 PT Ⅱ

81 雷金鼎 6105271996****4916 PT Ⅱ

82 雷诒方 4312231998****541X PT Ⅱ

83 李炳汝 6101031992****2815 PT Ⅱ

84 李锋 4113301982****4517 PT Ⅱ

85 李格格 6101031991****3661 PT Ⅱ

86 李海泊 3707241986****3874 PT Ⅱ

87 李昊民 3707831991****7012 PT Ⅱ

88 李浩男 1528241995****4517 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

89 李红娟 3709111989****1222 PT Ⅱ

90 李金虎 3715231991****1677 PT Ⅱ

91 李京洋 3706811995****0010 PT Ⅱ

92 李立育 6101211985****0011 PT Ⅱ

93 李孟聪 6101241994****3015 PT Ⅱ

94 李鹏 3207211987****0215 PT Ⅱ

95 李庆男 2103111991****0919 PT Ⅱ

96 李斯佳 6101251993****0049 PT Ⅱ

97 李文龙 1202221978****6211 PT Ⅱ

98 李雄军 6101251981****4358 PT Ⅱ

99 李子骥 6104221996****0035 PT Ⅱ

100 梁思琦 6101111995****0036 PT Ⅱ

101 刘斌 6105231994****3333 PT Ⅱ

102 刘博 6105241986****3237 PT Ⅱ

103 刘刚 6228261988****0252 PT Ⅱ

104 刘广瑞 6127241992****143X PT Ⅱ

105 刘航 6105271994****2750 PT Ⅱ

106 刘华 6121031968****1531 PT Ⅱ

107 刘猛 6104241990****7619 PT Ⅱ

108 刘梦媛 6105241997****7220 PT Ⅱ

109 刘鹏 6230231997****2218 PT Ⅱ

110 刘强 6101151984****0536 PT Ⅱ

111 刘秋丽 6105261984****0727 PT Ⅱ

112 刘全明 3707841988****1078 PT Ⅱ

113 刘艳 6101211976****3089 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

114 刘永茂 3708321991****0918 PT Ⅱ

115 刘渊 6103291990****1138 PT Ⅱ

116 刘寨 6124011994****4877 PT Ⅱ

117 刘志强 6224251992****4813 PT Ⅱ

118 芦智远 6102021987****0051 PT Ⅱ

119 逯海娜 6103021978****3540 PT Ⅱ

120 路明锐 6125241988****0632 PT Ⅱ

121 罗干 6124221987****0018 PT Ⅱ

122 罗奇文 4128291998****4811 PT Ⅱ

123 马成强 4103111986****1013 PT Ⅱ

124 马伟 6205231995****3198 PT Ⅱ

125 孟凡杰 6105251989****2511 PT Ⅱ

126 潘喜柱 2106231990****0932 PT Ⅱ

127 蒲江 6103211984****0017 PT Ⅱ

128 齐永华 6103241985****2541 PT Ⅱ

129 秦峰 6228211977****0010 PT Ⅱ

130 秦升 6105241990****0031 PT Ⅱ

131 秦升起 6105231991****3312 PT Ⅱ

132 秦琰 1304041998****3615 PT Ⅱ

133 秦翊轩 6105821998****1011 PT Ⅱ

134 屈朝 6101111994****4518 PT Ⅱ

135 宋腾 3701231986****6212 PT Ⅱ

136 苏晨 6104221990****0060 PT Ⅱ

137 苏名芹 5130021990****3950 PT Ⅱ

138 孙佳平 3706811982****0612 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

139 谭秀强 3702821989****5111 PT Ⅱ

140 陶刚 1329261981****5815 PT Ⅱ

141 陶啸宇 6101021998****1915 PT Ⅱ

142 万书廷 3406211996****6333 PT Ⅱ

143 万书文 3208311996****0413 PT Ⅱ

144 汪大名 2308281987****0016 PT Ⅱ

145 王超 6103242001****051X PT Ⅱ

146 王刚 6124011995****9110 PT Ⅱ

147 王韩昌 3522031992****0532 PT Ⅱ

148 王浩 6104311999****3833 PT Ⅱ

149 王皓 1303021986****0416 PT Ⅱ

150 王佳 6125221999****232X PT Ⅱ

151 王凯硕 6105021994****6417 PT Ⅱ

152 王沛宇 3702812000****7611 PT Ⅱ

153 王鹏 6227221995****0632 PT Ⅱ

154 王鹏 6127241991****1018 PT Ⅱ

155 王万丰 3706811998****223X PT Ⅱ

156 王喜成 6125011999****6356 PT Ⅱ

157 王旭辉 6103221985****0313 PT Ⅱ

158 王珣 1302021985****2712 PT Ⅱ

159 王一博 3203231994****1839 PT Ⅱ

160 王一篷 6105211996****0619 PT Ⅱ

161 王云顺 3706811998****4435 PT Ⅱ

162 王子涛 3715021990****8616 PT Ⅱ

163 卫鹏博 6103241989****343X PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

164 魏双 6104251989****0682 PT Ⅱ

165 吴家煜 3522031995****1511 PT Ⅱ

166 武晓昊 6127011990****1430 PT Ⅱ

167 邢勇 3706811982****5216 PT Ⅱ

168 徐高扬 6105811996****0353 PT Ⅱ

169 徐小卜 6101241995****8325 PT Ⅱ

170 徐鑫凯 6127291977****0015 PT Ⅱ

171 徐哲 2104041979****2478 PT Ⅱ

172 许磊 6104241984****1112 PT Ⅱ

173 许铭诗 4409021978****1219 PT Ⅱ

174 薛魁 6103021978****0058 PT Ⅱ

175 杨慧 6223011984****0542 PT Ⅱ

176 杨平平 6105261981****6719 PT Ⅱ

177 杨钱钱 6105021994****6224 PT Ⅱ

178 杨青 6104241997****0442 PT Ⅱ

179 杨毅军 6101221992****0910 PT Ⅱ

180 杨玉锋 6127241984****2014 PT Ⅱ

181 雍瑞 6101111984****5021 PT Ⅱ

182 于威 3703211995****3315 PT Ⅱ

183 于维如 3207211987****0210 PT Ⅱ

184 余娟红 6105281988****6323 PT Ⅱ

185 袁建北 6101221984****0337 PT Ⅱ

186 岳卓玛 6104042001****5529 PT Ⅱ

187 张兵 6104041986****3036 PT Ⅱ

188 张勃 6125261989****6311 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

189 张重阳 5105252000****7779 PT Ⅱ

190 张春明 6105231983****2576 PT Ⅱ

191 张春燕 6104041971****6023 PT Ⅱ

192 张丹 6103031992****5229 PT Ⅱ

193 张奋勇 6103301987****2214 PT Ⅱ

194 张鹤平 6221011993****3523 PT Ⅱ

195 张欢 3203221992****313X PT Ⅱ

196 张凯 6104031996****0515 PT Ⅱ

197 张敏 6101211984****0021 PT Ⅱ

198 张伟 6103271990****4616 PT Ⅱ

199 张文 6101211995****3691 PT Ⅱ

200 张鑫 6105281995****3613 PT Ⅱ

201 张星辰 6104252000****2615 PT Ⅱ

202 张旭 3715241993****0211 PT Ⅱ

203 张洋洋 4102241989****071X PT Ⅱ

204 张智强 6101221997****0318 PT Ⅱ

205 赵博 6224262000****1119 PT Ⅱ

206 赵欢 6104292000****1715 PT Ⅱ

207 赵立 6228241989****1176 PT Ⅱ

208 赵荣法 3203241996****1578 PT Ⅱ

209 郑德成 6228261986****2912 PT Ⅱ

210 周舟 6104221996****1417 PT Ⅱ

211 朱长青 6101241998****3950 PT Ⅱ

212 朱振平 4203221990****0376 PT Ⅱ

213 祝欢庆 3406031990****4219 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

214 曹贝 6126011993****1811 PT Ⅱ

215 车静波 6101021996****1519 PT Ⅱ

216 段朝 1427031997****2116 PT Ⅱ

217 冯小静 6104021986****7023 PT Ⅱ

218 韩煦 6101041996****2615 PT Ⅱ

219 胡建博 1427021997****4219 PT Ⅱ

220 黄冲 3406211997****2816 PT Ⅱ

221 金铭 3729281994****465X PT Ⅱ

222 孔希川 6421241972****1316 PT Ⅱ

223 刘伯利 2302811979****0412 PT Ⅱ

224 刘海 6502051984****0315 PT Ⅱ

225 吕欣阳 6101211999****5095 PT Ⅱ

226 米怀斌 6127011995****6017 PT Ⅱ

227 孙启龙 3704021999****1913 PT Ⅱ

228 杨少康 4128251994****3835 PT Ⅱ

229 张磊洛 6104811989****3870 PT Ⅱ

230 张强 6103231995****2632 PT Ⅱ

231 张荣华 6101211978****0028 PT Ⅱ

232 张顺宗 5333212001****0617 PT Ⅱ

2023-03渗透换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 Ⅱ

1 卫涛 1427031987****3313 PT Ⅱ

2 吴中博 4212221987****2895 PT Ⅱ

3 操鹏 4213021990****1718 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

4 陈汉 6402221986****0519 PT Ⅱ

5 党小亮 6123011982****2777 PT Ⅱ

6 丁鼎 6127301993****0011 PT Ⅱ

7 杜佳 6104041987****5032 PT Ⅱ

8 范源 4103051980****5326 PT Ⅱ

9 韩斌 6502031984****0712 PT Ⅱ

10 黄伟 6127271985****6413 PT Ⅱ

11 贾茂林 6105261969****0415 PT Ⅱ

12 姜少龙 6127281984****2832 PT Ⅱ

13 焦丹妮 6127011989****0620 PT Ⅱ

14 井华星 6105021996****7810 PT Ⅱ

15 李晓鹏 6103211989****0435 PT Ⅱ

16 李永君 1406231987****201X PT Ⅱ

17 李子龙 6101021972****2715 PT Ⅱ

18 梁洁 6104041986****2025 PT Ⅱ

19 刘峰 6528011983****051X PT Ⅱ

20 刘浩伟 6127241986****0434 PT Ⅱ

21 刘欢 6124241990****5019 PT Ⅱ

22 刘剑涛 3601031969****2237 PT Ⅱ

23 刘克彬 3412021988****3056 PT Ⅱ

24 罗江 6123251984****0716 PT Ⅱ

25 雒俊权 6104231983****2416 PT Ⅱ

26 马龙龙 6106321985****2018 PT Ⅱ

27 毛通 6101121984****2012 PT Ⅱ

28 任飞 6104301988****3412 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

29 邵涛 6529271983****0016 PT Ⅱ

30 孙建军 6104221973****1411 PT Ⅱ

31 王建伟 6123231984****8315 PT Ⅱ

32 王盼祥 6228221992****0911 PT Ⅱ

33 王新亮 6101251987****6226 PT Ⅱ

34 王星星 6127011988****2415 PT Ⅱ

35 魏慧军 6127231975****1216 PT Ⅱ

36 魏亮 6104261989****0015 PT Ⅱ

37 吴文凯 6102211992****007X PT Ⅱ

38 夏栋梁 3412271990****3057 PT Ⅱ

39 夏英 2114811987****375X PT Ⅱ

40 薛飞龙 6127291986****2138 PT Ⅱ

41 杨得全 6223221983****3616 PT Ⅱ

42 杨建龙 1301241986****2412 PT Ⅱ

43 杨毛丽 6103241988****1026 PT Ⅱ

44 杨雪桥 6101241984****1239 PT Ⅱ

45 姚攀 6101251988****6656 PT Ⅱ

46 翟祥平 4206831980****461X PT Ⅱ

47 张刚刚 6104271986****1913 PT Ⅱ

48 张杰 6228271991****4998 PT Ⅱ

49 张炯 6103221987****0716 PT Ⅱ

50 张凯 6104271984****2518 PT Ⅱ

51 张鹏 6105231982****3310 PT Ⅱ

52 张强 6101031989****1215 PT Ⅱ

53 张松 4130261991****1278 PT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

54 张夏 4206831992****2116 PT Ⅱ

55 张选 6105271984****1838 PT Ⅱ

56 张毅 1427031995****1211 PT Ⅱ

57 赵飞 6104271994****001X PT Ⅱ

58 刘俊 6125261991****1817 PT Ⅱ

59 王超 6105241986****3254 PT Ⅱ


